
Ges. Wtng Pkt. # TT Int. Platz Platz Platz Platz Platz

Platz Sex Pkt. 1.EZF 2.EZF MZF 3.EZF PZF Abzug Teiln. Pkt Reg.Nr TT-Punkte TT-Platz 1.EZF 2.EZF (Mit) MZF 3.EZF PZF

1 w Anne Schmidt 193 41 57 40 55 0 4 x 193 68 193 1 3 7 1 2

1 m Aljoscha Gonschior 281 67 77 70 67 0 4 x 281 20 281 1 2 2 1 2

2 m Topias Thomsen 277 70 70 70 67 0 4 x 277 13 277 2 5 1 5 2

3 m Tobias Schäfer 257 57 65 67 68 0 4 x 257 57 257 3 7 9 2 6

4 m Kay Dobat 254 55 64 66 62 62 55 5 x 309 31 254 4 9 10 1 12 4

4 m Björn Petersen 254 61 64 65 64 0 4 x 254 77 254 4 13 3 9 3

6 m Roman Teschner 245 56 63 67 58 57 56 5 x 301 19 245 6 8 11 2 16 6

7 m Sören Sönksen 244 60 53 67 64 0 4 x 244 28 244 7 14 3 3

8 m Hans-Jürgen Heinzmann 241 45 70 64 62 0 4 x 241 74 241 8 29 1 10 4

9 m Sebastian Schluricke 238 53 62 63 60 0 4 x 238 37 238 9 11 12 2 14

10 m Florian Henning 228 51 59 60 54 55 51 5 x 279 34 228 10 13 15 5 20 2

11 m Marco Tramsen 224 56 60 55 53 0 4 x 224 22 224 11 18 5 19 9

12 m Marc Ziriakus 222 48 55 62 49 56 48 5 x 270 36 222 12 16 19 4 25 7

13 m Finn Ketelsen 215 50 44 64 47 54 44 5 x 259 55 215 13 14 30 3 27 8

14 m Thomas Schneidereit 208 49 53 52 54 0 4 x 208 48 208 14 15 21 22 8

15 m Georg Haferkamp 201 31 54 59 57 0 4 x 201 29 201 15 30 19 15 6

16 m Mike-Robert Berg 197 41 36 58 48 50 36 5 x 233 11 197 16 26 38 6 26 12

17 m Axel Rohde-Werngreen 189 43 38 58 41 50 41 5 x 230 41 189 17 21 36 6 33 12

18 m Rainer Cordes 183 46 43 45 49 0 4 x 183 17 183 18 18 31 29 13

19 m Sigurd Fabig 178 44 42 43 49 0 4 x 178 66 178 19 20 32 31 13

Ges. Wtng Pkt. # TT Int. Platz Platz Platz Platz Platz

Platz Sex Pkt. 1.EZF 2.EZF MZF 3.EZF PZF Abzug Teiln. Pkt Reg.Nr TT-Punkte TT-Platz 1.EZF 2.EZF (Mit) MZF 3.EZF PZF

1 w Anne Schmidt 193 41 57 40 55 0 4 x 193 68 193 1 3 7 1 2

2 w Gyde Lorenzen 71 36 35 2 79 12 71 2 2 4

3 w Kerstin Gade 58 58 1 61 85 58 3 6

3 w Conny Nissen 58 58 1 61 99 58 3 1
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5 w Charlotte Krag 57 57 1 62 30 57 5

5 w Frauke Wehrlein 57 57 1 62 84 57 5 7

7 w Sina Will 47 47 1 55 69 47 7 1

8 w Ilse Ommen 46 46 1 56 73 46 8 2

9 w Kristina Iversen 44 44 1 54 60 44 9 1

10 w Pia Ketelsen 34 34 1 47 65 34 10 3

11 w Nina Christiansen 33 33 1 33 81 33 11 5

a.K. Axel Herfurth (Velo1) 35 35 35 14 35

4 m Kay Dobat 254 55 64 66 62 62 55 5 x 309 31 309 4 9 10 1 12 4

6 m Roman Teschner 245 56 63 67 58 57 56 5 x 301 19 301 6 8 11 2 16 6

1 m Aljoscha Gonschior 281 67 77 70 67 0 4 x 281 20 281 1 2 2 1 2

10 m Florian Henning 228 51 59 60 54 55 51 5 x 279 34 279 10 13 15 5 20 2

2 m Topias Thomsen 277 70 70 70 67 0 4 x 277 13 277 2 5 1 5 2

12 m Marc Ziriakus 222 48 55 62 49 56 48 5 x 270 36 270 12 16 19 4 25 7

13 m Finn Ketelsen 215 50 44 64 47 54 44 5 x 259 55 259 13 14 30 3 27 8

3 m Tobias Schäfer 257 57 65 67 68 0 4 x 257 57 257 3 7 9 2 6

5 m Björn Petersen 254 61 64 65 64 0 4 x 254 77 254 5 13 3 9 3

7 m Sören Sönksen 244 60 53 67 64 0 4 x 244 28 244 7 14 3 3

8 m Hans-Jürgen Heinzmann 241 45 70 64 62 0 4 x 241 74 241 8 29 1 10 4

9 m Sebastian Schluricke 238 53 62 63 60 0 4 x 238 37 238 9 11 12 2 14

16 m Mike-Robert Berg 197 41 36 58 48 50 36 5 x 233 11 233 16 26 38 6 26 12

17 m Axel Rohde-Werngreen 189 43 38 58 41 50 41 5 x 230 41 230 17 21 36 6 33 12

20 m Tjorden Delfs 227 80 77 70 3 227 71 227 20 1 2 1

11 m Marco Tramsen 224 56 60 55 53 0 4 x 224 22 224 11 18 5 19 9

14 m Thomas Schneidereit 208 49 53 52 54 0 4 x 208 48 208 14 15 21 22 8

21 m Matthias Jubt 205 68 67 70 3 205 76 205 21 6 2 1

22 m Alexander Lüders 202 64 72 66 3 202 58 202 22 3 4 8

15 m Georg Haferkamp 201 31 54 59 57 0 4 x 201 29 201 15 30 19 15 6

23 m Jan Svensson 188 58 67 63 3 188 33 188 23 6 7 11

18 m Rainer Cordes 183 46 43 45 49 0 4 x 183 17 183 18 18 31 29 13

19 m Sigurd Fabig 178 44 42 43 49 0 4 x 178 66 178 19 20 32 31 13

24 m Leif Messerschmidt 155 47 48 60 3 155 49 155 24 17 26 5

25 m Marcus Baranski 150 70 80 2 150 56 150 25 1 1



26 m Pierre Bunge 138 34 58 46 3 138 27 138 26 39 6 28

26 m Björn Nahnsen 138 37 51 50 3 138 54 138 26 27 23 24

28 m Heino Andresen 133 40 42 51 3 133 46 133 28 24 32 11

29 m Finn Johannsen 132 74 58 2 132 67 132 29 3 1

30 m Dirk Hansen 126 60 66 2 126 40 126 30 5 8

31 m Holger Jessen-Thiesen 121 57 64 2 121 15 121 31 17 3

32 m Dirk Petersen 119 62 57 2 119 86 119 32 4 17

33 m Rüdiger Nahnsen 118 62 56 2 118 89 118 33 7

34 m Marcus Henning 113 60 53 2 113 62 113 34 5 9

34 m Torben Benecke 113 52 61 2 113 78 113 34 22 13

36 m Torben Bies 112 54 58 2 112 61 112 36 10 16

37 m Jens Homrighausen 108 52 56 2 108 51 108 37 12 18

38 m Truels Hansen 97 62 35 2 97 26 97 38 4

39 m Frank Thomsen 96 44 52 2 96 87 96 39 4 30 10

40 m Jens-Uwe Gilgen 95 46 49 2 95 10 95 40 18 25

41 m Torsten Reimann 78 39 39 2 78 43 78 41 25 35

42 m Hans Vanhöfen 75 36 39 2 75 23 75 42 28 34

43 m Oliver Bergmann 74 74 1 74 90 74 43 3

44 m Björn Büttner 72 72 1 72 91 72 44 4

45 m Udo Petschat 62 62 1 62 59 62 45 4

46 m Fred Kerlin 60 60 1 60 97 60 46 5

46 m Thomas Heany 60 60 1 60 98 60 46 5

48 m Morten Kragh 57 57 1 57 16 57 48 7

49 m Matthias Jacke 53 53 1 53 92 53 49 21

50 m Norbert Kühl 52 52 1 52 94 52 50 10

51 m Axel Schöttner 51 51 1 51 88 51 51 23

51 m Andreas Wruck 51 51 1 51 100 51 51 11

53 m Timo Hansen 50 50 1 50 79 50 53 24

54 m Sven Nilsson 42 42 1 42 64 42 54 22

55 m Holger Linda 40 40 1 40 80 40 55 34

56 m Stefan Bossen 38 38 1 38 18 38 56 23

57 m Nils Hölck 37 37 1 37 47 37 57 37

58 m Alexander Busack 35 35 1 35 35 35 58 29

59 m Silas Köhn 31 31 1 31 24 31 59 30

59 m Leif Damberg 31 31 1 31 82 31 59 40


